WAGON WHEELS
ART  MOULD  PLASTICS  LTD. - 49 Skagway Avenue, Toronto, ON  M1M 3T9 - Bus. 416-261-6118 / 1-800-605-3934 - www.artmould.ca
Size Available - 1’’, 1-1/2’’, 2’’, 3’’cover
Colour - Natural
Material - Strong, flexible polyethylene
Chemical Resistancy - Excellent
Packaging - In heavy-duty UV protected poly bags
Installation - Snap opening onto either stirrups or vertical or horizontal
bars
PART # BAR/COVER BAR/COVER (MM) PCS/
BAG
BAG/
PALLET
PC/
PALLET
AMWW-10-25 1/2’’ X 1’’ 10M X 25MM 800 25 15
AMWW-15-25 5/8’’ X 1’’ 15M X 25MM 600 25 12
AMWW-15-28 5/8’’ X 1 1/8’’ 15M X 28MM 500 25 10
AMWW-10-40 1/2’’ X 1-1/2’’ 10M X 40MM 400 25 9
AMWW-15-40 5/8’’ X 1-1/2’’ 15M X 40MM 250 25 20
AMWW-15-50 5/8’’ X 2’’ 15M X 50MM 200 25 11
AMWW-75 1/2’’ / 5/8’’ x 3’’ 10M / 15M x 75MM 100 25 10
  Art Mould's Clip on Circular Chairs, commonly known as "WAGON WHEELS"
are versatile chairs and ideal for vertical bar supports in walls, beams or columns.
Wagon Wheels simply snap on to vertical bars, keeping forms and tubes a
constant distance from steel. Packaged in UV protected poly bags for
convenience of carrying around job sites.
SIZING